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Sampath Shri Anirudhan

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a): the number of children reported missing from the juvenile home in the country during the last three years, State-wise; and

(b): the corrective steps taken by the Government to check such incidents and ensure the working efficiency of such juvenile homes?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE OF THE MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT(SHRIMATI KRISHNA TIRATH)

(a) & (b): The information is being collected from the State Governments/UT Administrations and will be laid on the table of the House.
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